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From: Terra Alpaugh <talpaugh@kearnswest.com>


Sent: Thursday, February 22, 2018 11:36 AM


To: Harrison, Katrina; Andrew Schultz; Erwin Van Nieuwenhuyse; Joshua Israel; Thomas


Patton; White, Kristin; Kiteck, Elizabeth; Ford, John@DWR; Matt Nobriga; Derek Hilts;


Michael.Eakin@wildlife.ca.gov; Duane.Linander@wildlife.ca.gov;


Jim.Starr@wildlife.ca.gov; Ted.Sommer@water.ca.gov; Schreier, Brian@DWR; Deanna


Sereno; Allison Febbo; Corey C Phillis; Sheila Greene; JOHN DEALY; Garwin Yip - NOAA


Federal; j.stuart@noaa.gov; Danielson, Ammon (CONTR); Francis Brewster;


tboardman@apex.net; Winternitz, Leo; Henery, Rene; Jana Affonso; Wilkinson,


Chris@DWR; Carl Wilcox; Michelle Banonis; David Mooney; Pinero, Janice; Benjamin


Nelson; Kundargi, Kenneth@Wildlife; Michael Harty; Jacobs, Brooke@Wildlife;


dcgarcia@usbr.gov; kim_squires@fws.gov; katherine_sun@fws.gov;


Tom.Boardman@SLDMWA.Org; Louise.Conrad@water.ca.gov;


Kevin.Reece@water.ca.gov; Xiao.Wang@water.ca.gov; Prabhjot.Sandhu@water.ca.gov;


Matthew.Reeve@water.ca.gov; Curtis.Yip@water.ca.gov; Ryan.Reeves@water.ca.gov;


Jacob.McQuirk@water.ca.gov; Cici Vu; jnevills@mwdh2o.com;


Michelle.Banonis@water.ca.gov; barry@westernwaterstrategies.com;


ewehr@gwdwater.org; jtb@bkslawfirm.com; Doug Obegi; Hertel, Meghan; Shaara


Ainsley; gzlotnick@sjwd.org


Cc: Kirkland, Marianne@DWR; ahalston@usbr.gov; Jon Rubin; ebuttermore@usbr.gov;


barbara.byrne@noaa.gov; Rene Henery; Clark, Kevin@DWR; Wilhite, Jerry; McLaughlin,


William@DWR; dvink@svwater.org


Subject: Notes for USBR ROC on LTO Delta Technical Brainstorming Workshop


Attachments: ROC on LTO Workshop_Delta_CompiledNotes_180119_Final.docx


Hi all,


Attached are notes capturing the issues and ideas we discussed during the Delta Technical Brainstorming Workshop in


January. We’re sorry for the delay in circulating them!


Thank you again for your attendance and willingness to share your ideas with the USBR team. Please let me know if you


have any questions or comments.


Best,


Terra


Terra Alpaugh


Associate, Kearns & West


Davis, CA


Office: 530.298.7113, ext 1403


Cell: 626.222.8299


talpaugh@kearnswest.com



